
Imperial Limited

CONDENSED INTERIM PROFIT OR LOSS ACCOUNT (UN.AUDITED)
FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCHzOzz

Half year ended Second quarter ended

3l-Nlar-22 31-Mar-21

(Rupees in'000') (Rupees in'000')

31-Mar-22 31-Mar-21

(Rupees in'000') (Rupees in'000')

Profit and loss -

continuing operations :

Income from Investment

Gross profit

Administrative expenses

Other operating expenses

Other operating income

Profit / (Loss) from operations

Finance cost

Profit / (loss) before taxation

Taxation

Profit / (loss) after taxation -
continuing operations

Profit / (loss) after taxation -
discontinued operations

Profit / (loss) after taxation

Earnings / (loss) per share - basic

and diluted (Rupees)

74,522 82,508

(23) (14) (20) (ll)
34,595

1,29,695 127,859 68,663 57,326

129,695

(59,218)

127,859

(45,812)

68,663

(34,370)

57,326

(23,016)

70,477

(20e)

4,254

82,047

461

34,293

2,822

34,310

296

37,115 34,606

74,499

(t,576)

82,494

(4e7)

37,095

(1,318)

72,923

(22,029)

81,997

(27,477)

35,777

(13,121)

34,595

(16,811)

50,894 54,520 17,784

0.5s

cretary

t*l Ismail Aiwan-e-Science Building,205 Ferozepur Road, Lahore - 54600, Pakistan

0.180.51 0.23
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