

CONDENSED INTERIM PROFIT OR LOSS ACCOUNT (UN-AUDITED) FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

	Half year ended		Second quarter ended	
	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
	(Rupees in '000')	(Rupees in '000')	(Rupees in '000')	(Rupees in '000')
Profit and loss - continuing operations:				
Income from Investment	129,695	127,859	68,663	57,326
Gross profit	129,695	127,859	68,663	57,326
Administrative expenses	(59,218)	(45,812)	(34,370)	(23,016)
	70,477	82,047	34,293	34,310
Other operating expenses	(209)		4 1 4 5 4 1 4 1	
Other operating income	4,254	461	2,822	296
Profit / (Loss) from operations	74,522	82,508	37,115	34,606
Finance cost	(23)	(14)	(20)	(11)
Profit / (loss) before taxation	74,499	82,494	37,095	34,595
Taxation	(1,576)	(497)	(1,318)	ke
Profit / (loss) after taxation - continuing operations	72,923	81,997	35,777	34,595
Profit / (loss) after taxation - discontinued operations	(22,029)	(27,477)	(13,121)	(16,811)
Profit / (loss) after taxation	50,894	54,520	22,656	17,784
Earnings / (loss) per share - basic	0.51	0.55	0.22	0.19
and diluted (Rupees)	0.51	0.55	0.23	0.18